VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 161
The College of William and Mary in Virginia

Item 161 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)
Scholarships (10810)

Fellowships (10820)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$49,091,776
$35,081,477

$14,010,299

$4,850,276

$44,241,500

$49,224,776
$35,214,477

$14,010,299

$4,983,276

$44,241,500
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